(Bellows-�Hub�Clamping�Servo)�Couplings
BELLOWS COUPLING
HUB CLAMPING SERVO COUPLING
d min d max  D
L1-L2 M
4.005.02.016.01 BW-16C 4 8 16 10,5 3 1,5 0,3 1,6 18.000
4.005.02.020.01 BW-20C 5 12 20 12,5 3 2,0 0,35 3 13.000
4.005.02.025.01 BW-25C 5 12 25 14 3 2,0 0,4 4 14.000
4.005.02.032.01 BW-32C 6 16 32 13,5 4 2,0 0,5 5 10.000
4.005.02.040.01 BW-40C 8 20 40 21 5 2,0 0,6 20 8.000
4.005.02.055.01 BW-55C 10 30 55 23 6 2,0 0,8 50 6.000
4.005.02.065.01 BW-65C 12 38 65 25,5 8 2,0 0,8 120 4.500
4.005.02.082.01 BW-82C 14 42 82 34,5 8 2,0 1,0 160 4.000
(rpm)
  L
30
33
38
(Nm)
Code Type
(°)
(mm)
43
62
74
81
103
d min d max       D
L1-L2 M
4.005.02.030.03 JM-30T 6 14 30 8 3 0,9 +1.0, -1.0 25 25.000
4.005.02.040.03 JM-40T 10 20 40 12 4 0,9 +1.2, -1.0 34 16.500
4.005.02.055.03 JM-55T 11 28 55 15 5 0,9 +1.4, -1.0 120 12.200
4.005.02.065.03 JM-65T 15 38 65 17 5 0,9 +1.5, -1.4 320 10.500
4.005.02.080.03 JM-80T 20 45 80 24 6 0,9 +1.8, -1.4 650 8.650
50
66
78
90
114
(
̊ ) (mm)
(Nm)
(rpm)
  L
L
Ø
d
1
Ø
d
1
L1 L2
Ø
D
Ø
d
2
Ø
d
2
Ø
D
L
L1 L2
Ø
d
1
Ø
d
2
35
NEW
PRODUCT
NEW
PRODUCT
Machine�Market
Inside Dia Outside Dia
Dimensions  (mm)
LenghtInside Dia
Max
Angular
Offset
Max
Axial
Offset
Max
Torque
Max rpm
(rpm)
Code Type
Inside Dia Outside Dia
Dimensions  (mm)
LenghtInside Dia
Max
Angular
Offset
Max
Axial
Offset
Max
Torque
Max rpm